
Mills Lane - August 2019
8/1/19 - 8/31/19 MILLS LANE

Total 5447

Peak Day Sun, 4 Aug, 2019 (505)

Minimum Day Thu, 22 Aug, 2019 (26)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 7

Daily Average 176

Average Workday Traffic 141

Average Weekend Traffic 260

Weekly Average 1230

Monthly Average 5348

Date MILLS LANE

Thu, Aug 1, 2019 118

Fri, Aug 2, 2019 141

Sat, Aug 3, 2019 137

Sun, Aug 4, 2019 505

Mon, Aug 5, 2019 231

Tue, Aug 6, 2019 155

Wed, Aug 7, 2019 205

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 86

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 152

Sat, Aug 10, 2019 372

Sun, Aug 11, 2019 201

Mon, Aug 12, 2019 150

Tue, Aug 13, 2019 232

Wed, Aug 14, 2019 231

Thu, Aug 15, 2019 212

Fri, Aug 16, 2019 111

Sat, Aug 17, 2019 449

Sun, Aug 18, 2019 134

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 160

Tue, Aug 20, 2019 105

Wed, Aug 21, 2019 115

Thu, Aug 22, 2019 26

Fri, Aug 23, 2019 27

Sat, Aug 24, 2019 118

Sun, Aug 25, 2019 75

Mon, Aug 26, 2019 97

Tue, Aug 27, 2019 98

Wed, Aug 28, 2019 239

Thu, Aug 29, 2019 159

Fri, Aug 30, 2019 57

Sat, Aug 31, 2019 349


